
                

Kalida High School & Sylvan Learning Center 
presents 

ACT Prep  
 

ACT Prep will be held on scheduled days  
from 8:00am -10:00am. 

 
Thursday, May 23    Monday, June 3 
Friday, May 24    Tuesday, June 4 
Tuesday, May 28    Wednesday, June 5 
Wednesday, May 29   Thursday, June 6 
Thursday, May 30    Friday, June 7 
Friday, May 31     

 
Location of the class will be at Kalida High School, Ft. Jennings High School, or Ottoville 

High School. Location will be determined in the spring once the enrollment number of students 
has been determined. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Kalida High School ACT Prep Registration Form 
 
___________________________________________  _________________________ 
Student’s Name         Date of Birth                     
            
___________________________________________  ____________________________________ 

Parent’s Name           Parent Phone Number                   
             
___________________________________________  ____________________________________ 
Student Email      Parent Email 
            
_____________________________________________       
Street Address 
 
_________________________  ____________________  ______________ 
City     State    Zip   
 
Have you ever taken the ACT________ Composite Score________ Date of the next ACT you will take____________ 
 
No payment is due at this time. Cost will range from $100 - $180. Completion of this form means that you are 
intending to participate. Mr. Clement will email you the final cost by February 1. Payment will be due by March 1 
to secure the student’s seat. Please contact Mr. Clement at (419)-532-3504 or Jeff.Clement@KalidaSchools.org if 
you have any questions. Completed forms should be sent to the high school office. 


